

BID COMPARISON SHEET

Miracle Mile Parking Lots Resurfacing WC21021

	Project No. WC21021														
BIDDING SC			Engineer's Estimate		Consolidated Engineering, Inc.		RNR Paving, Inc.		United Pavement Maintenance, Inc.		Robert Burns Construction, Inc.		Martin General Engineering, Inc.		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$12,990.00	\$12,990.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,376.00	\$12,376.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
4	Cold Plane (2")	2,300	SY	\$15.00	\$34,500.00	\$6.95	\$15,985.00	\$8.50	\$19,550.00	\$9.00	\$20,700.00	\$8.80	\$20,240.00	\$6.10	\$14,030.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	285	TON	\$250.00	\$71,250.00	\$170.00	\$48,450.00	\$195.00	\$55,575.00	\$162.00	\$46,170.00	\$149.75	\$42,678.75	\$172.00	\$49,020.00
6	Pavement Repair (6 Inches Deep Lift - Removed Saturated Material and Recompact AB)	75	SY	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$102.00	\$7,650.00	\$67.60	\$5,070.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$112.00	\$8,400.00	\$67.00	\$5,025.00
7	Parking Lot Striping (Includes Curb Paint)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,358.00	\$6,358.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
8	Survey Monument Restoration	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,242.00	\$10,484.00	\$5,734.00	\$11,468.00	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00
9	Adjust Drain Inlets to Grade	8	EA	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$360.00	\$2,880.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
10	Concrete Driveway Apron Removal and Replacement up to 8" depth (All Work Complete In-Place)	1,090	SF	\$45.00	\$49,050.00	\$35.00	\$38,150.00	\$39.75	\$43,327.50	\$32.00	\$34,880.00	\$39.80	\$43,382.00	\$47.00	\$51,230.00
11	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement (All Work Complete In- Place)	250	SF	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$26.00	\$6,500.00	\$35.85	\$8,962.50	\$28.00	\$7,000.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$47.00	\$11,750.00
12	Vertical Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement (All Work Complete (In- Place)	65	LF	\$110.00	\$7,150.00	\$107.00	\$6,955.00	\$45.97	\$2,988.05	\$70.00	\$4,550.00	\$178.00	\$11,570.00	\$59.00	\$3,835.00
13	Accessible Parking Signs - R99C (CA)	3	EA	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$154.50	\$463.50	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$920.00	\$2,760.00
14	Install Decomposed Granite (DG) at Tree Well	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
15	Remove Steel Bollard	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$265.00	\$795.00
16	Remove Metal Plate and Install Under Sidewalk Drain	4	EA	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
TOTAL BID \$242,225.00						\$168,090.00		\$172,403.55		\$190,068.00		\$191,576.75		\$197,945.00	

LIST OF SUB CONTRACTORS												
Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount			
Anrak Corporation (Grinding)	\$4,500.00	N/A	N/A	Verux, Inc. (WPCP)	\$1,850.00	Knife River (AC Materials)	\$18,500.00	J&H Markings Co Inc.(Striping and Signs)	\$10,000.00			
FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.(Concrete)	\$26,000.00			North Star Engineering Group, Inc. (Monument Preservation)	\$5,880.00	Pacific Northwest Oil (Oil Spreading)	\$3,300.00					
						Anrak Corporation (Asphalt Milling)	\$4,300.00					
						DL Cathcart (Striping)	\$4,142.00					
						Tomco Construction (Concrete)	\$50,480.00					
						Michael Farley (Surveying)	\$500.00					
	\$30,500.00		\$0.00		\$7,730.00		\$81,222.00		\$10,000.00			



Project No.

BID COMPARISON SHEET

Miracle Mile Parking Lots Resurfacing WC21021

BIDDING SCHE	EDULE		Enginee	Engineer's Estimate B&M Builders, Inc.			Zara Construction, Inc. Tom Mayo Con			struction, Inc. McFadden Con		struction, Inc. Make It Happen Eng		n Engineering, Inc.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,996.00	\$6,996.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	Cold Plane (2")	2,300	SY	\$15.00	\$34,500.00	\$10.00	\$23,000.00	\$6.00	\$13,800.00	\$9.00	\$20,700.00	\$6.00	\$13,800.00	\$4.98	\$11,454.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	285	TON	\$250.00	\$71,250.00	\$165.00	\$47,025.00	\$200.00	\$57,000.00	\$200.00	\$57,000.00	\$250.00	\$71,250.00	\$160.00	\$45,600.00
6	Pavement Repair (6 Inches Deep Lift - Removed Saturated Material and Recompact AB)	75	SY	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$180.00	\$13,500.00	\$120.00	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
7	Parking Lot Striping (Includes Curb Paint)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,910.00	\$7,910.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8	Survey Monument Restoration	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	Adjust Drain Inlets to Grade	8	EA	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
10	Concrete Driveway Apron Removal and Replacement up to 8" depth (All Work Complete In-Place)	1,090	SF	\$45.00	\$49,050.00	\$28.00	\$30,520.00	\$50.00	\$54,500.00	\$45.00	\$49,050.00	\$65.00	\$70,850.00	\$100.00	\$109,000.00
11	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement (All Work Complete In- Place)	250	SF	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$23.00	\$5,750.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
12	Vertical Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement (All Work Complete (In- Place)	65	LF	\$110.00	\$7,150.00	\$125.00	\$8,125.00	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00
13	Accessible Parking Signs - R99C (CA)	3	EA	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$825.00	\$2,475.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$475.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
14	Install Decomposed Granite (DG) at Tree Well	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
15	Remove Steel Bollard	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
16	Remove Metal Plate and Install Under Sidewalk Drain	4	EA	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$247.50	\$990.00
	TOTAL BID						\$246.745.00		£220 422 22		¢226 022 22		£2.47.005.00		\$252,000.00
	TOTAL BID		\$242,225.00		\$216,745.00		\$220,400.00		\$226,800.00		\$247,085.00		\$252,000.0		

LIST OF SUB CONTRACTORS												
Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount			
Centerline Striping Company,Inc. (Mobilization and Striping)	\$13,830.00	J&H Markings, Co. Inc. (Striping)	\$11,400.00	Sierra Traffic Markings (Striping)	\$12,450.00	MCI Engineering, Inc. (Partial Demolition, Grading, Paving, Concrete)	\$65,000.00	ASA Paving (Aphalt Milling)	\$56,440.00			
Northstar Engineering Group, Inc (Surveying Services)	\$5,880.00					Cenerline Striping (Striping)	\$18,830.00					
	\$19,710.00		\$11,400.00		\$12,450.00		\$83,830.00		\$56,440.00			